
 

NWAESC 

TEACHER​ ​CENTER​ ​COMMITTEE​ ​REPRESENTATIVES 

2017-2018 

DISTRICT  NAME  SCHOOL  ADDRESS  PHONE  E-MAIL  POSITION  TERM 

Bentonville  Amy​ ​Ford  Elm​ ​Tree​ ​Elementary  101​ ​NW​ ​Elm​ ​Tree​ ​Rd, 

Bentonville,​ ​AR​ ​72712 

(​479)​ ​254-5650 

 

amford@bentonvillek12.org 

 

Elementary​ ​Teacher  2017-2020 

Decatur  John​ ​Unger  Decatur​ ​Middle​ ​School  1498​ ​Stadium​ ​Ave, 

Decatur,​ ​AR​ ​72722 

 

(479)​ ​752-3560 

junger@decatursd.com  Middle​ ​School 

Principal 

2017-2020 

Elkins  Steve​ ​Denzer  Elkins​ ​Middle​ ​School  349​ ​N​ ​Center​ ​Street 

Elkins,​ ​AR​ ​72727 

(479)​ ​643-2552 

 

sdenzer@elkinsdistrict.org  Middle​ ​School 

Principal 

2017-2020 

Farmington  Julia​ ​Williams  Ledbetter​ ​Intermediate  8​ ​N.​ ​Double​ ​Springs​ ​Rd 

Farmington,​ ​AR​ ​72730 

​ ​(479)​ ​266-1810 

 

jwilliam@farmcards.org  Elementary​ ​Principal  2015-2018 

Fayetteville  Mallory​ ​Alderson 

 

Root​ ​Elementary  1529​ ​E.​ ​Mission​ ​Blvd. 

Fayetteville,​ ​AR​ ​72701 

(479)​ ​444-3075 

 

mallory.alderson@fayar.net  Elementary​ ​Teacher  2017-2020 

Gentry  Christie​ ​Toland  Gentry​ ​School​ ​District  201​ ​S​ ​Giles 

Gentry,​ ​AR​ ​72734 

(479)​ ​736-2253 

 

ctoland@gentrypioneers.com  Curriculum/PD  2017-2020 

Gravette  Alison​ ​Schaffer  Gravette​ ​High​ ​School  325​ ​Lion​ ​Drive 

Gravette,​ ​AR​ ​72736 

​ ​(479)​ ​787-4180 

 

alison.schaffer@gravetteschools.net  High​ ​School​ ​Teacher  2015-2018 

Greenland  Paula​ ​Bonner  Greenland​ ​High​ ​School  30​ ​N​ ​Sandy​ ​​ ​​ ​Greenland, 

AR​ ​72737 

(479)​ ​521-2366  pbonner@greenlandsd.com  High​ ​School​ ​Teacher  2016-2019 

Huntsville  Betty​ ​Jo​ ​Smith  Huntsville​ ​Middle​ ​School  P.​ ​O.​ ​Box​ ​G 

Huntsville,​ ​AR​ ​72740 

​ ​(​479)​ ​738-6520 
 

bsmith@1hsd.org  Middle​ ​School 

Teacher 

2015-2018 

Lincoln  Lindsay​ ​Bounds  Lincoln​ ​Middle​ ​School  201​ ​E.​ ​School​ ​Street 

Lincoln,​ ​AR​ ​72744 

(479)​ ​824-7400  lbounds@lincoln.k12.ar.us  Middle​ ​School 

Teacher 

2015-2018 

Pea​ ​Ridge  Leslie​ ​Moline  Pea​ ​Ridge​ ​Middle​ ​School  1391​ ​Weston​ ​Street 

Pea​ ​Ridge,​ ​AR​ ​72751  
(800)​ ​451-0692 

 

lmoline@prs.k12.ar.us  Middle​ ​School 

Principal 

2016-2019 

Prairie​ ​Grove  Reba​ ​Holmes  Prairie​ ​Grove​ ​Middle 

School 

806​ ​N​ ​Mock​ ​Street 

Prairie​ ​Grove,​ ​AR​ ​72753 

(479)​ ​846-4221  reba.holmes@pgtigers.org  Middle​ ​School 

Pricipal 

2017-2020 

Rogers  Francie​ ​Weaver  Lingle​ ​Middle​ ​School  901​ ​N.​ ​13​th​​ ​Street 

Rogers,​ ​AR​ ​72756 

(479)​ ​631-3590  francie.weaver@rpsar.net  Middle​ ​School 

Teacher​ ​/​ ​Facilitator 

2015-2018 

Siloam​ ​Springs  Heather​ ​Woodruff  Allen​ ​Elementary​ ​School  1900​ ​N.​ ​Mount​ ​Olive 

Siloam​ ​Springs,​ ​AR​ ​72761 

​ ​(479)​ ​524-0358  Heather.woodruff@siloamschools.com  Elementary​ ​School 

Teacher 

2016-2019 

Springdale  Amber​ ​Stout  Jones​ ​Elementary  900​ ​South​ ​Powell​ ​Street 

Springdale,​ ​AR​ ​72764 

​ ​(479)​ ​750-8865 

 

astout@sdale.org  Elementary​ ​Teacher  2015-2018 

West​ ​Fork  John​ ​Crowder  West​ ​Fork​ ​School​ ​District  359​ ​School​ ​Ave 

West​ ​Fork,​ ​AR​ ​72774 

(479)​ ​839-2231  jcrowder@wftigers.org  High​ ​School​ ​Principal  2016-2019 

Superintendent​ ​(1​ ​year​ ​term​ ​only) 
Prairie​ ​Grove  Allen​ ​Williams  Prairie​ ​Grove 

Administration 

110​ ​School​ ​Street 

Prairie​ ​Grove,​ ​AR​ ​72753 

​ ​(479)​ ​846-4212 

 

allen.williams@pgtigers.org  Superintendent  2017-2018 
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